WMGP-B2CxxNx/ WMGP-BC2xxNx
Wuhan Neowave Optics Co., Ltd
Add:Floor 7, Building#11, Guanggu New Power Industry Zone, No.219 Guanggu Second Road,East Lake Development Zone, Wuhan, China
Web:www.neowave-optics.com
1 / 1
Rev1.0 03/2019
1.25Gbp/sSFP Bi-Di Transceiver
Features：

1000MHz applied to the transceiver
without a chassis enclosure.
Ordering Information
Part. No
Specifications
Rate
Gb/s
Tx
Tx WL
nm
Po
dBm
Rx
Sen.
dBm
Top
℃
Reach
km
Other
WMGP-B2CL1NC 1.25 FPLD 1310 -9~-3 PIN <-24 0~70 20 RoHS
WMGP-BC2L1NC 1.25 DFBLD 1550 -9~-3 PIN <-24 0~70 20 RoHS
WMGP-B2CL1NI 1.25 FPLD 1310 -9~-3 PIN <-24 -40~85 20 RoHS
WMGP-BC2L1NI 1.25 DFBLD 1550 -9~-3 PIN <-24 -40~85 20 RoHS
WMGP-B2CERNC 1.25 DFBLD 1310 -5~0 PIN <-24 0~70 40 RoHS
WMGP-BC2ERNC 1.25 DFBLD 1550 -5~0 PIN <-24 0~70 40 RoHS
WMGP-B2CERNI 1.25 DFBLD 1310 -5~0 PIN <-24 -40~85 40 RoHS
WMGP-BC2ERNI 1.25 DFBLD 1550 -5~0 PIN <-24 -40~85 40 RoHS
WMGP-B2CE1NC 1.25 DFBLD 1310 -2~+3 PIN <-26 0~70 60 RoHS
WMGP-BC2E1NC 1.25 DFBLD 1550 -2~+3 PIN <-26 0~70 60 RoHS
WMGP-B2CE1NI 1.25 DFBLD 1310 -2~+3 PIN <-26 -40~85 60 RoHS
WMGP-BC2E1NI 1.25 DFBLD 1550 -2~+3 PIN <-26 -40~85 60 RoHS
WMGP-B2CxxNx/ WMGP-BC2xxNx
Wuhan Neowave Optics Co., Ltd
Add:Floor 7, Building#11, Guanggu New Power Industry Zone, No.219 Guanggu Second Road,East Lake Development Zone, Wuhan, China
Web:www.neowave-optics.com